
 

 
PROGRAMME 2024 

 
Monday 4th December 2023 

PGS Annual General Meeting @Zoom 
 

Friday 22nd March 
Horners’ Spring Meeting @Swinley Forest GC 

 
Thursday 11th April 

 PGS Spring Meeting @Wildernesse GC 
 

Sun 28th April - Mon 29th April 
Chairmans’ Away Trip @Belton Woods Golf Hotel 

 
Thursday 16th May 

Prince Arthur Cup @Walton Heath GC 
 

Wednesday 12th June 
 Horners’ Trophy @Ashridge GC 

 
Thursday 20th June 

 Tallow Chandlers’ Newson-Smith Cup @The Drift GC 
 

Monday 1st July  
Marketors’ Livery Fellowship Ryder Cup@Verulam GC 

 
Thursday 25th July 

Plumbers’ Annual Golf Day @New Zealand GC 
 

Monday 5th August 
 Loriners’ Charity Golf Day @Sundridge Park GC 

 
Tuesday 3rd September 

PGS Autumn Meeting @Farleigh GC 
 

Thursday 19th September 
Tylers & Bricklayers Golf Day @Burnham Beeches GC 

 
 
 


